13.03.83. Vail

number of gates: /46
started:
finished: 50+
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16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22.
23.

. Tamara McKinney

. Cindy Nelson

. Erika Hess

. Anne-Flore Rey
. Maria Epple

. Elisabeth Kirchler
. Michaela Figini

. Perrine Pelen

. Olga Charvatova

. Irene Epple

1.
12.
13.
14.
15.

PetraWenzel
Deby Armstrong
Hanni Wenzel
Michaela Gerg
Daniela Zini

Fabiene Serrat

Blanca Fernandez-Ochoa

Monika Hess
Marina Kiehl
Siegried Wolf
Maria Waliser

Roswitha Steiner
Sylvia Eder

USA

USA

SUI

FRA
FRG

AUT
SUI
FRA
TCH
FRG
LIE
USA
LIE
FRG
ITA

FRA
SPA
SUI
FRG
AUT
SUI

AUT
AUT

Giant Slalom, women

1.11.59+ 1.11.84

1.11.58 + 1.12.47

1.12.16 + 1.13.16

1.12.53 + 1.13.45
1.12.36 + 1.13.66

1.12.86 + 1.13.54
1.13.27 + 1.13.30
1.12.72 + 1.14.16
1.12.62 + 1.14.30
1.12.80 + 1.14.03
1.13.18 + 1.14.04
1.13.25+ 1.14.14
1.13.10 + 1.14.57
1.13.73 + 1.14.25
1.13.47 + 1.14.60

2.23.43

2.24.05

2.25.32

2.25.98
2.26.02

2.26.40
2.26.57
2.26.88
2.26.92
2.27.18
2.27.21
2.27.39
2.27.67
2.27.98
2.28.07

2.28.74
2.29.06
2.29.11
2.29.34
2.29.48
2.29.51

2.30.10
2.30.48

ey
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

I run
. Cindy Nelson USA
. Tamara McKinneyUSA
. Erika Hess SUI
. Maria Epple FRG

. Anne-Flore Rey FRA
. Olga Charvatova TCH

. Perrine Pelen FRA

. Irene Epple FRG

. Elisabeth Kirchler AUT
Hanni Wenzel LIE
PetraWenzel LIE
Deby Armstrong USA
Michaela Figini  SUI
Daniela Zini ITA
Michaela Gerg  FRG

1.11.58
1.11.59 (11)

1.12.16 ( 5)
1.12.36
1.12.53
1.12.62
1.12.72
1.12.80
1.12.86
1.13.10
1.13.18
1.13.25
1.13.27
1.13.47
1.13.73

1
2
3

4
5

d
2" yun

. Tamara McKinneyUSA

. Cindy Nelson USA
. Erika Hess SUI
. Michaela Figini SUI
. Anne-Flore Rey FRA

6. Elisabeth Kirchler AUT

7.

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Maria Epple FRG
Irene Epple FRG
PetraWenzel LIE
Deby Armstrong USA
Perrine Pelen FRA
Michaela Gerg  FRG
Olga Charvatova TCH
Hanni Wenzel  LIE
Daniela Zini ITA

1.11.84 ( 4)
1.12.47 ( 5)

1.13.16 ( 3)
1.13.30 (13)
1.13.45 ( 1)
1.13.54 ( 9)
1.13.66 ( 2)

1.14.03 ( 8)
1.14.04 (11)
1.14.14 (12)
1.14.16 ( 7)
1.14.25 (15)
1.14.30 ( 6)
1.14.57 (10)
1.14.60 (14)



